○Product structure：Silicon monolithic integrated circuit ○This product has no designed protection against radioactive rays
1/19
TSZ02201-0GIG2G600050-1-2 © 2018 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
31.Jul.2018 Rev.002
TSZ22111 • 14 • 001
Voltage Detector (Reset) IC Series for Automotive Application
Free Time Delay Setting

TSZ22111 • 15 • 001
Ordering Information
Lineup
Marking Diagram
Output Type Open Drain
Detection Voltage Marking Part Number
3.1 V 6l BD5231NVX
3.0 V 5l BD5230NVX
2.9 V 4l BD5229NVX
2.8 V 3l BD5228NVX
2.7 V 2l BD5227NVX
2.6 V 1l BD5226NVX
Detection Voltage
26 : 2.6 V
 ↓  0.1 V step
31 : 3.1 V